
Fixtures for Strong KO

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Mick Stinton-Brownbridge 1 - 0 Gerard 't Hart Sun 14th Nov 2021 19:00 OU

Tony Tatam 1½ -  ½ Klaus Tekniepe Wed 1st Dec 2021 19:00 OU

Brian Medhurst 0 - 1 Adam Hart-Davis Thu 2nd Dec 2021 19:00 OU

Paul Wood 1 - 0 Phil Lochhead Mon 6th Dec 2021 19:00 OU

Nick Down 0 - 1 Nick Butland Mon 10th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Adam Hart-Davis 0 - 1 Scott Crockart Mon 17th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

William Jay 0 - 1 Andrew Wright Wed 19th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Alan Crickmore 0 - 1 Joseph Day Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Raymond Milner 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Bye 0 - 0 Scott Crockart Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Paul Green 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Martin Quinn 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Zack Nixon 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Graham Mill-Wilson 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Bye 0 - 0 Neil Crickmore Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Rob Wilby 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

John Dean 0 - 0 Bye Mon 24th Jan 2022 19:00 OU

Paul Wood 1 - 0 John Dean Wed 2nd Feb 2022 19:00 OU

Raymond Milner 0 - 1 Joseph Day Mon 21st Feb 2022 19:00 OU

Tony Tatam 1½ -  ½ Paul Green Mon 28th Feb 2022 19:00 OU

Martin Quinn 0 - 1 Mick Stinton-Brownbridge Mon 7th Mar 2022 19:00 OU

Andy Wright 0 - 0 Zack Nixon Mon 7th Mar 2022 19:00 OU

Nick Butland 1 - 0 Graham Mill-Wilson Mon 7th Mar 2022 19:00 OU

Neil Crickmore 0 - 0 Rob Wilby Mon 7th Mar 2022 19:00 OU

Tony Tatam 0 - 1 Mick Stinton-Brownbridge Mon 28th Mar 2022 19:00 OU

Joseph Day 0 - 1 Scott Crockart Mon 11th Apr 2022 19:00 OU

Andy Wright 0 - 1 Nick Butland Mon 11th Apr 2022 19:00 OU

Rob Wilby 1½ -  ½ Paul Wood Mon 25th Apr 2022 19:00 OU

S Crockart 0 - 0 Nick Butland Tue 26th Apr 2022 19:00 OU

Scott Crockart 1 - 0 Mick Stinton-Brownbridge Sun 1st May 2022 19:00 OU

Nick Butland 1 - 0 Rob Wilby Mon 9th May 2022 19:00 OU
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